	Nr. şarjă
	Fe
	Mn
	Si
	Cr
	Ni
	Cu
	Al
	Mo
	Co
	Ti
	V
	W
	C
	S
	P

	28
	64,2
	13,9
	6,3
	3,34
	1,61
	0,12
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	0,6
	0,05
	0,1

	39
	61.9
	17,6
	4,38
	10,9
	4,22
	0,2
	0,005
	0,14
	0,05
	0,004
	0,05
	0,04
	0,08
	0,05
	0,04

	B0
	62,65
	15,75
	3,75
	12,26
	4,69
	0,28
	‑
	0,42
	0,04
	‑
	0,06
	‑
	0.065
	0,021
	0,019

	B2
	61.9
	17,6
	4,38
	10,9
	4,22
	0,2
	0,005
	0,14
	0,05
	0,004
	0,05
	0,04
	0,08
	0,05
	0,04

	B4
	62,56
	22,69
	3, 7
	8, 09
	3,59
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑
	‑


